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BeerBonesRoto

Drago Dynasty 125-5
Dynasty

Dynasty starts today 125
First Ballot HOFer

Girl Maker

Red Ryder 2

Roto Rangers Dynasty - GB
Terriers
Thiinkforyourself
Wasted talent

ZZBWN

O O O O O O o o o o o o X

.
Py

O O O O O O O o o o o o

k)
@

O O O O O O O o o o o o

(9]
@

OBP

O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o
OOOOOOOOOOOOE

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

0
<

O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o XN

ERA

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o

WHIP

O O O O O O O o o o o o

HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Page 1/2



- Fantasy
Spovts

Ground Balls Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Preseason

13-Jan-2026 03:48 PM ET

© 0 N o g b~ W N P

B e
N B O

TEAM

BeerBonesRoto

Drago Dynasty 125-5
Dynasty

Dynasty starts today 125
First Ballot HOFer

Girl Maker

Red Ryder 2

Roto Rangers Dynasty - GB
Terriers
Thiinkforyourself
Wasted talent

ZZBWN

>
w

O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O o O o o o o o X

O O O O O O O o o o o o I

Season Statistics

I
Pyl

RBI SO SB

O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

AVG

.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000

OBP

.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000

OOOOOOOOOOOOE

0
<

O O O O O O O o o o o o

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O O O O O O O O o o o o I

o3}
@

O O O O O O O O o o o o

K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000

Page 2/2



